
D r . m e d . u n i v .  R o m m e l  J A D A A N  
Gehristreet 11 ▪ 6010 Kriens 

( 0041 76 823 30 86   ▪ e-mail: rommeljadaan@gmail.com 
 
CV   

 

 
 
Personal Data 
 
Date of birth   September 26th, 1972  
Place of birth   Saarland-Germany (GER) 
Nationality    Austria 
Website   https://rommeljadaan.wixsite.com/upsv 
 
Title: 
 
Dr.med.univ. 
-Consultant Specialist in Internal Medicine (FMH-CH) and Emergency Medicine (GER-Germany) 
 
- LNA (Leitender Notarzt)     Leading Medical Emergency Doctor (GER) 
- Emergency Medic SGNOR           Swiss Society of Emergency Medicine  (CH) 
- Lehrpraktiker-Practical Medical Trainer WHM FMF -Swiss Foundation for Education (CH) 
- Quality Circle-Moderator SGAIM       Swiss Society of General Internal Medicine  (CH) 
- Ozone Therapist    SAGOS-Swiss Society of Ozone Therapy (CH) 
 
Professional Data 
 
Since 10/21 Consultant Internal – Complementary and Integrative Medicine- Aeskulap 

Practice Brunnen SZ and Zug, ZG in  (CH)-Switzerland 
 
12/19-09/21   Medical Director of the Sanacare Medical Group Practices- Schwyz, SZ (CH) 
 
12/2018-11/2019 Medical Director of the Praxis Mall of Switzerland,MedCenter AG, Lucerne (CH) 
 
01/2017-12/2018 Consultant Internal- and Emergency Medicine, Group Practice Sanacare-

Lucerne (CH) 
 
11/2016-01/2016  Consultant Emergency Medicine, St. Anna Hospital, Hirslanden, Lucerne (CH) 
 
02/2011-11/2016   Consultant in Emergency Medicine and Medical Disaster Manager 
    Director of the Medical- and Simulation Training Department 

IMET : Infermieri e Medici d‘ Emergenza Territoriale (IT) 
SUEM Servizo d‘ Urgenza ed Emergenza Medica Crespano del Grappa- TV 

     
07/2010-02/2011 Consultant Internal- and Emergency Medicine 

Central Emergency Department: Ospedale San Bassiano,  Bassano del 
Grappa, ULSS 3 (IT) 

 
07/2006-07/2010 Assistant doctor in Internal- and Emergency Medicine (ED) 



Märkische Clinics, Kliniken Lüdenscheid- Nordrhein Westfalen, (GER): 
  
 
03/2005-07/2006 Specialist in Internal- and Emergency Medicine  

German Red Cross, Deutsche Rote Kreuz, Waren-Mecklenburg Vorpommern 
(GER) 

 
09/2004-03/2005 Assistant doctor, Department of Gastroenterology 

Acute Clinik, Akutklinik für Frührehabilitation und interdisziplinäres 
Rehabilitationszentrum, Leezen bei Schwerin-Mecklenburg Vorpommern (GER) 

 
2004/07-2004/09   Assistant doctor, Department of Internal Medicine and Emergency Department 
 MediClin Hospital Krankenhaus am  Crivitzer See, Mecklenburg Vorpommern 

(GER) 
 
 

2003/08-07/2004   Assistant doctor, Department of Internal Medicine and Emergency Department 
 Asklepios Klinikum Parchim, Mecklenburg Vorpommern (GER) 
 
2003/04-07/2004 Assistant doctor, Department of Internal Medicine and Emergency Department 
   OSk-Oberschwaben Clinic, Klinik Wangen im Allgäu, Baden Württemberg 

(GER) 
 
07/2001-04/2003   Assistant doctor, Department of Internal Medicine and Emergency Department 

Hospital Krankenhaus Mariahilf Daun- Rheinland Pfalz (GER) 
     
01/2001   Approbation as an MD, Medical Doctor, Rheinland Pfalz (GER) 
 
09/2000-10/2000 MMBA-Military Medical Education and Promotion to Medicalmilitary Assistant 

Medic -Militärassistenzarzt-Äskulapnatter mit Stab, Silber- Van Swieten 
Kaserne, Military Hospital Vienna, (AT-Austria) 

 
10/1990-09/2000  AKH Vienna and Graz -General University Hospital. Allgemeines Krankenhaus , 

Medical Faculty-Austria 
 
Educational Titles and Experiences 

 
08/2020 QZ-Medical Quality-CircleModerator SGAIM-CH 
03/2020 Medical Expert in Traffic Medicine SGRM-CH 
05/2019 Practical Medical Trainer SIWF  (WHM-FMF)-CH 
04/2019    Expert in Radiology Certification (Paul Ehrlich Institut) 04/19 
03/2019   Dienstarzt – Emergency Medic Bue Pool Lucerne SGNOR- CH 
08/2018   Expert in Laboratory Interpretation  

(SIWF-Schweizer Inst. für ärztliche Weiter-und Fortbildung-CH) 
08/12-11/16 Scientific Director : Italian Rescuers Association, BdG (IT) 
12/12-11/16  SUEM 118, Emerform Onlus-Provinz Treviso (IT) 

-Trauma Management and ECOFAST Instructor  
 -TRM-Team Resource Management and Leaderhip Instructor,  

-Simulation Training Instructor in Emergency Medicine,  
-Advanced Airway Management Instructor 
-Massenanfall von Verletzten Instructor 

09/2012 BLS-D Instructor, TV 042, Regione Veneto, (IT) 
11/2009 Intensivtransport Curse DIVI (D) 
1990-Aktuell Medical Education: ALS, ACLS, Pre-and In Hospital Emergency 

medicine. Verbal and Non verbal Communication. 
 

 



 
Scolastic Education 
 
1988 – 1990   American Baptist . School, Amman-Jordan (JOR) 
     
1982 – 1988   Model School Yarmouk Universitiy, Irbed Jordan (JOR) 
 
1978 – 1982   Grundschule Soberhnheim, Rhein Land Pfalz, Germany (GER) 
 
 
Publications 
__________________________________________________________________________ 
-Schweiz Ärzteztg. 2017;98(2627):865- Danke Google und Internet 
-Primary and Hopsital Care, 2016: Being an Example 
-Resuscitation 2010, Code Blue für Primary School Children. Resuscitation, Vol. 81, Issue 2, S31 
-Resuscitation 2014    May 2014Volume 85, Supplement 1, Page S120 
-2015 European Resuscitation Council- Leitlinien Congress -Poster- Bilbao Portugal.    
 
Honors 
__________________________________________________________________________ 
Time Donator - Zeitstifter-: Project STARK: Prevention of Violence and Abuse against Children 
           Parchim Mecklenburg Vorpommern (GER)  2006 
Volontario d’Eccellenza: Traffic Deadline- Prevention of Traffic Accidents and Road Safety 
      Marostica -Vicenza (IT) 2015 
 
Languages and IT Expertise 
 
Languages   Arabic (Mother tongue) 

Englisch (Excellent)  
German (Excellent) 
Italian (Excellent) 

     
IT-Knowledge   Microsoft Word, Excel, PowerPoint, Zoom Online Teaching 
 
Web Presence  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OYO_XWDRVH0 
 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FvKNhge-tzs 

 
You Tube  Channel:  
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCS5UvK3mKixeBxA_apMKjfQ 

 
Memebrships 

___________________________________________________ 
-WADEM: World Asscociation for Disaster and Emergency Medicine 
-EFSUMB: European Foundation of Ultrasound in Medicine and Biology 
-EAHMH : The European Association for the History of Medicine and Health  
-ERC: European Resuscitation Council 
-SGAIM: Swiss Society of General Internal Medicine 
-SGNOR: Swiss Society of Emergency Medicine 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=OYO_XWDRVH0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FvKNhge-tzs
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCS5UvK3mKixeBxA_apMKjfQ

